
  86.0mm
3.39in

  

  70.0mm
2.76in

  

  51.0mm
2.01in

  

  6.5mm
0.26in

  

  37.0mm
1.46in

  

  25.7mm
1.01in

  

  73.3mm
2.89in

  

  17.5mm
0.69in

  

  7.0mm
0.28in

  

A

A

M3 COUNTERSINK FOR MOUNTING 
upSERIES DEVICE (4 PLACES)

SLOTTED HOLE FOR
M6 [1/4in] CAP SCREW

  4.5mm
0.18in

  

  3.9mm
0.15in

  

A-A

  14.0mm
0.55in

  

  65.0mm
2.56in

  

12.0mm
0.47in

FOUR M3 x 0.5  COUNTERSUNK SCREWS 8mm LONG 
(2mm [5/64in] HEX-SIZE) ARE INCLUDED WITH EACH BASE

A

UPBASE

MATERIAL
DRAWN

APPROVAL REV
Hit.
CS

22/NOV/21
DATE

22/NOV/21

w w w . t h o r  l a b s . c o m

ITEM # APPROX WEIGHT
ALUMINUM

0.06 kg
VALUES IN PARENTHESIS ARE CALCULATED
AND MAY CONTAIN ROUNDOFF ERRORS

DRAWING
PROJECTION

NAME
BASE PLATE FOR upSERIES
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